Community Unit School District #4
Fee Schedule 2022-2023

School Fees K - 4th S150

S5th - 12th 250

* The first of each month (beginning September 1, 2022) a late
fee of S5 will be added to all unpaid balances until all are paid

in full.
Driver Education Fee $250
Lunch K-4th $2.50
5th-8th $3.00
9th - 12th $3.00
Adults $3.50
Reduced $0.40
Breakfast K-3rd S1.50
4th-12th $1.50
Reduced $0.30
Milk - A la carte K-3rd $0.30
Admission UHS Events Adults $5.00
Students $2.00
Senior Citizen [$3.00
Admission UMS Events Adults $4.00
Students $2.00

Senior Citizen |$3.00

Season Passes Adults $50.00

Senior Citizen |$35.00

Bus Trips Yellow S1/mile + driver

Activity fill tank




